
Name Department E-Mail Address Office Telephone
Aden, Brad Lab Manager baden@uwlax.edu 106 608-785-5195
Amann, Pete UW-L Student Status Examiner pamann@uwlax.edu 4033 608-785-6622
Andersen, Stephanie WTC OTA Program Faculty andersens@westerntc.edu 4036 608-789-6132
Anderson, Ben Student Health Center anderson.benjamin1@mayo.edu 1055 608-785-5131
Anderson, Kat WTC Program Assistant andersonkat@westerntc.edu 4031 608-785-9233
Beach, Kelly Student Health Center kbeach@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-8558
Benzing, Allison Student Health Center abenzing@uwlax.edu 1055 608-785-5131
Berra, Polly UW-L OT Program Faculty pberra@uwlax.edu 4089 608-785-5059
Berry, Shari WTC PTA Program Faculty berrys@westerntc.edu 4058 608-785-9598
Brink, Kristine Student Health Center kbrink@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-8750
Brundage, Cord UW-L Biology cbrundage@uwlax.edu 25 608-785-6459
Carlson, Ayesha Student Health Center acarlson2@uwlax.edu 1066 608-785-8729
Carpenter, Amanda UW-L RT Program Faculty acarpenter@uwlax.edu 4052 608-785-5164
Christenson, Kari WTC MLT Program Faculty christensonk@westerntc.edu 4092 608-789-4740
Cluppert, Inga UW-L PT Program Faculty icluppert@uwlax.edu 4060 608-785-5072
Colavito, Sierra UW-L Research scolavito@uwlax.edu 5071 608-785-6998
Cowden Dahl, Karen Gundersen Research kdcowden@gundersenhealth.org 5020 608-775-3606
Cowley, Hanni UW-L PT Program Faculty hcowley@uwlax.edu 4070 608-785-8466
Craig, Janet UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Program Asst jcraig@uwlax.edu 2038 608-785-8207
Crenshaw, Ben Student Health Center bcrenshaw2@uwlax.edu 1056 608-785-5104
Custodian Cathy Bolling cbolling@uwlax.edu 608-386-2518
Delong, Tara UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty tdelong@uwlax.edu 2050 608-785-8203
Dickman, Lizzie UW-L Program Assistant edickman@uwlax.edu 4031 608-785-8467
Eichenberg, Sarah UWL-PT Program Faculty seichenberg@uwlax.edu 4044 608-785-5061
Elsbernd, Ivy UW-L PA Program Faculty ielsbernd@uwlax.edu 4044 608-785-8478
Erickson, Emily WTC Student Service & Engagement ericksone@westerntc.edu 2058 608-785-9219
Evans, Jon UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty jevans@uwlax.edu 2042 608-785-8209
Evans, Kate UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty kevans@uwlax.edu 2052 608-785-8210
Feiszt, Peter Gundersen Research pfeiszt@gundersenhealth.org 5000 608-775-3548
Francksen, Emilee Gundersen Research erfranck@gundersenhealth.org 5018 608-775-3743
Genz, Leah Health Science Academy lgenz@lacrossesd.org 3068
George, Nahmie Health Science Academy ngeorge@lacrossesd.org 3068
Gheidi, Naghmeh UW-L OT Program Faculty ngheidi@uwlax.edu 4098 608-785-6022
Gorres, Kelly UW-L Research kgorres@uwlax.edu 5086 608-785-8278
Grabowski, Patrick UW-L PT Program Faculty pgrabowski@uwlax.edu 4060 608-785-6623
Greany, John UW-L PT Program Faculty jgreany@uwlax.edu 4073 608-785-8461
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Name Department E-Mail Address Office Telephone
Greany, Kris UW-L Nutrition Faculty kgreany@uwlax.edu 19 608-785-6544
Guse, Barb Student Health Center bguse@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-8558
Hanson, Amanda Student Health Center ahanson2@uwlax.edu 1068 608-785-8558
Harmon, Laurie UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty lharmon@uwlax.edu 2051 608-785-8213
Haugen, Cleo Gundersen Research cleo.haugen@gundersenhealth.org 5020 651-304-0469
Hayter, Karen UW-L PA Program Faculty khayter@uwlax.edu 4037 608-785-TBD
Ho, Margaret WTC College Advisor- HPS hom@westerntc.edu 4088 608-789-6159
Iverson-Leirmo, Lisa UWL-PA Program Faculty liverson-leirmo@uwlax.edu 4039 608-785-6621
Jobe, Dean WTC Associate Dean jobed@westerntc.edu 4045 608-789-4757
Kenny, Paraic Gundersen Research pakenny@gundersenhealth.org 5016 608-775-3918
Kernozek, Tom UW-L PT Program Faculty tkernozek@uwlax.edu 4071 608-785-8468
Kil, Nathan UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty nkil@uwlax.edu 2048 608-785-8214
Kirschbaum, Lindsey UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty lkirschbaum@uwl.edu 2045 608-785-8217
Kobs, Lisa UW-L Nutrition Faculty lkobs@uwlax.edu 21 608-785-6457
Kolkmeier, Catherine Consortium - Director ckolkmeier@uwlax.edu 3065 608-785-5151
Komay, Jeff WTC PTA Program Faculty komayj@westerntc.edu 4057 608-785-9280
Kosir, Lilly WTC Bio-Medical Electronics kosirl@westerntc.edu WTC 608-785-9279
Kramer, Lori WTC OTA Program Faculty kramerl@westerntc.edu 4041 608-785-9883
Kumm-Schaley, Brian UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty bkumm-schaley@uwlax.edu 2049 608-785-8212
Lairson, Sarah Gundersen Research sarah.lairson@gundersenhealth.org 5024 920-203-7760
Laufenberg, Maggie UW-L PA Program Faculty mlaufenberg@uwlax.edu 4046 608-785-8479
Lenards, Nishele UW-L Dosimetry Program Faculty nlenards@uwlax.edu 4081A 608-785-8470
Liu, Sumei UW-L Biology sliu@uwlax.edu 40 608-785-6971
Lofgren, Kristopher Gundersen Research kalofgre@uwlax.edu 5000 608-775-3548
Lovrich, Steve Gundersen Research sdlovric@gundersenhealth.org 5040 608-775-3743
Lueck, Arlene WTC MLT and Micro TA luecka@westerntc.edu 4081B 608-785-9177
Maher, Peg Human Physiology Research mmaher@uwlax.edu 24 608-785-6967
Maloney-Wang, Mermani Student Health Center mmaloney-wang@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-8564
May, John UW-L Research jmay@uwlax.edu 5086 608-785-8268
McCann, Erin UW-L OT Program Faculty emccann@uwlax.edu 4050 608-785-5062
McCauley, Brandon UW-L OT Program Faculty bmccauley@uwlax.edu 4089 608-785-5063
McGuire, Rachel WTC Radiography Adjunct mcguirer@westerntc.edu 4081B 608-785-9177
Means, W. Tommy UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty wmeans@uwlax.edu 2047 608-785-8199
Michaelson, Anne Student Health Center michaelson.anne@mayo.edu 1066 608-785-8558
Michell, Kerry UW-L NMT kmichell@uwlax.edu 4031 608-785-8470
Mielke, Emilee UW-L Program Assistant emielke@uwlax.edu 4035 608-785-6624
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Name Department E-Mail Address Office Telephone
Mikkelson, Lisa WTC Dental Assistant Faculty mikkelsonl@westerntc.edu 1022 608-785-9137
Miller, Peggy WTC Microbiology millerpeggy@westerntc.edu 4100 608-785-9169
Minegar, Kayla WTC OTA Program Faculty Minegark@westerntc.edu 4088
Moore, Virginia Student Health Center vmoore@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-8558
Murphy, Shane UW-L PT Program Faculty smurphy@uwlax.edu 4072 608-785-8475
Nelson, Becky Student Health Center bnelson@uwlax.edu 1062 608-785-8558
Oldenburg, Darby Gundersen Research dgoldenb@gundersenhealth.org 5038 608-775-4866
Olson, Michelle UW-L PT Program Faculty molson@uwlax.edu 4070 608-785-8472
Perkins, Steven Student Health Center sperkins2@uwlax.edu 1060 608-785-8561
Plunkett, Dan UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty dplunkett@uwlax.edu 2044 608-785-8204
Puent-Nelson, Julie Student Health Center jpuentnelson@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-8769
Reid, Heidi Student Health Center hreid@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-5115
Reuteman, Paul UW-L PT Program Faculty preuteman@uwlax.edu 4075 608-785-8469
Richmond, Craig Gundersen Research csrichmo@gundersenhealth.org 5011 608-775-3548
Rutherford, Drew UW-L PT Program Faculty drutherford@uwlax.edu 3062 608-785-8480
Sackiriyas, Steni UW-L PT Program Faculty ssackiriyas@uwlax.edu 4068 608-7858473
Salow, Shauna UW-L Program Assistant ssalow@uwlax.edu 4032 608-785-8474
Sandvick, Joanne Consoritum - Project Manager jsandvick@uwlax.edu 3065 608-785-5150
Savarese, Lisa UW-L ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty lsavarese@uwlax.edu 2046 608-785-8202
Schaffer, Laura UW-L OT Program Faculty lschaffer@uwlax.edu 4049 608-785-8462
Schmit, Nicole WTC Dental Assistant Faculty schmitn@westerntc.edu 1024 608-785-9843
Scholze, Brooklynn Gundersen Research bpscholz@gundersenhealth.org 5354 608-775-3548
Schrader, Jamie Student Health Center jschrader2@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-5128
Schwan, LeeAnne WTC MLT Program Faculty schwanl@westerntc.edu 4086 608-789-6284
Schwartz, Christine UW-L Research cschwartz@uwlax.edu 23 608-785-6974
Scriver, Katie WTC Radiography Faculty scriverk@westerntc.edu 4082 608-785-9256
Seebach, Bradley UW-L Biology bseebach@uwlax.edu 42 608-785-6966
Servais, Kim UW-L OT Program Faculty kservais@uwlax.edu 4053 608-785-8303
Song, Wei Wei Student Health Center wsong@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-8558
Steele, Katie WTC Radiography Faculty steelek@westerntc.edu 4080 608-789-4738
Swales, Alexis WTC OTA Program Faculty swalesa@westerntc.edu 4088
Taebel, Amy UWL PT Program Faculty ataebel@uwlax.edu 4072 608-785-5065
Taylor, Jenn UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty jtaylor@uwlax.edu 2043 608-785-8216
Vann, Anne Marie UW-L Dosimetry Program Faculty avann@uwlax.edu 4081A 608-785-8470
Vickery, Cheryl Student Health Center cvickery@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-8558
Voight, Jennifer Health Science Academy jvoight@lacrossesd.org 3068
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Name Department E-Mail Address Office Telephone
Voter, Nicole HSC Information Desk hscinformation@westerntc.edu 608-789-6172
Weege, Melissa UW-L RT Program Faculty mweege@uwlax.edu 4094 608-785-6979
Weiler, Angela UW-L NM Program Faculty aweiler@uwlax.edu 4096 608-785-6625
White-Kube, Rosanne Student Health Center rwhite-kube@uwlax.edu 1030 608-785-8564
Willis-Frels, Anita UW-L Ther Rec/Rec Mgmt Faculty awillis-frels@uwlax.edu 2036 608-785-8211
Wiste, Angela UW-L Program Assistant awiste@uwlax.edu 4034 608-785-8467
Ziolkowski, Scott WTC PTA Program Faculty ziolkowskis@westerntc.edu 4061 608-789-4742
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